Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)
I~ (All)
[~ 2023
v 2022
[~ 2021
[~ 2020
[~ 2019
[~ 2018
72017
72016
[~ 2015
[~ 2014
[~ 2013
[~ 2012
[~ 2011
[~ 2010
[~ 2009
[~ 2008
[~ 2007
[~ 2006

: 4104586
: Kosse Strip

: Active

: Luminant Mining Company LLC

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2022
2022
2022

Mine ID
4104586
4104586
4104586

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Address of Record

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

: Coal (Lignite)
: Surface
: Limestone, TEXAS

Annual Hrs.
807 831
3872

811 703

Coal Production
9 334 585

0

9 334 585

: 4731 East Highway 7 Irving TX 75039

Avg. Annual Emp.*
347

2

349



